RING PLATE SERIES
WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
  A
A-8 © FANTECH 2024
The Ring Plate Series is a high quality wall or ceiling mounted
axial fan suitable for a broad range of commercial and industrial
applications. There are 4 sizes in the range extending from 200
to 350mm diameter.

reversed.
DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER
VA - Speed controller
Ref. Section M
Ducting, Louvres & Grilles
Ref. Section L
WT - Wall tube
Ref. Section J
VZ - Run-on timer
Ref. Section M
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
The ceiling/wall fans shall be of the Ring Plate Series designed
and manufactured by Fantech Pty Ltd.
The axial impellers shall be direct-driven by speed-controllable
external rotor motors with internal thermal protection.
The fan rings and impellers shall be of galvanised steel with a
powder coat finish.
All models shall be fully tested to ISO 5801:2004 for air flow and
BS848:Part 2, 1985 for noise.
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
Scan the QR Code
to view more
information online.
RP - Ring Plate
Fan diameter in cm
Fan speed, no. of poles
R - reverse flow if required
RP
© FANTECH 2024 A-9
 A
WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
RING PLATE SERIES
qV - Volume Flow, m /s3
qV - Volume Flow, m /s3
qV - Volume Flow, m /s3
p S
F
- F
an
S
ta
tic
P
re
ss
ur
e,
P a
p S
F